Jun 23 2024 (15:33) India Rail Info 1

BG Express (PT)/15665 - Exp - NFR
GHY/Guwahati to BBGN/Barua Bamungaon
7h 40m - 360 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GHY [Guwahati 14:30 4 0 62 |59 |[NFR
2 |JID Jagi Road 15:25 15:27 2m (2 |1 57 |73 NFR
3 |CPK |Chaparmukh Junction 15:55 16:00 5m |2 |1 91 65 NFR
4 |KWM |Kampur 16:16 16:18 2m (1 |1 108 |75 |67 |NFR
5 |[HJI Hojai 16:40 16:42 2m (2 |1 136 |72 |77 |NFR
6 LKA Lanka 16:54 16:56 2m (2 |1 150 |29 (87 |NFR
7 LMG |Lumding Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 2,3 |1 181 |42 |[138 |[NFR
8 |DPU |Diphu 18:56 18:58 2m (1 |1 213 |65 [174 |NFR
9 |DMV |Dimapur 19:32 19:42 10m (1 |1 250 |45 NFR
10 |FKG [Furkating Junction 21:15 21:17 2m (1 |1 320 (26 [100 |NFR
11 |GLGT |Golaghat 21:33 21:35 2m (0 |1 327 |56 |98 |[NFR
12 |BBGN |Barua Bamungaon 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 360 |48 [91 |NFR
13 |JTTN |Jorhat Town 22:47 22:52 5m |1 1 388 |20 (94 |NFR
14 |MXN |Mariani Junction 23:40 2,3 |1 404 |- 117 [NFR

Jun 23 2024 (15:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



